ISSF AR Mixed 22 - Wertungoffene Klasse

StandNr: 9
Gehlen, Melissa #999903026

StartNr: 323

29. April 2022 10:52
Belgium / BEL/SUI

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

310.4

(298)

104.0 102.9 103.5
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

20

266 (25.), 251 (17.), 245 (8.)

42.8 (23.), 50.9 (30.), 56.7 (27.)
0.15 mm links, 0.00 mm

1.18, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 1.26

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1 +
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.1 \
10.4* 10.0 t
61.2 (4.), 71.5 (2.), 85.9 (1.)

0.60 mm rechts, 0.43 mm hoch
0.95, horizontal: 0.57, vertikal: 1.21

10.3* 10.7*
9.9+ 106 *
70.9 (13.), 89.5 (18.), 130.6 (20.)

0.58 mm links, 0.04 mm tief
1.22, horizontal: 1.21, vertikal: 1.23

10.4* 10.8*
10.7* 10.0 4
42.8 (23.), 50.9 (30.), 56.7 (27.)

0.47 mm links, 0.36 mm tief
1.20, horizontal: 1.04, vertikal: 1.34

10.7*
10.3*

104~
10.1 X

10.0 ™
10.0 ¥

104~
10.5*

10.0+
104~

9.9~
10.8*




